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Dorchester Dolphins vs Woodstock Navy Vets
Friday, August 26, 2022

Pre-Game
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Woodstock Navy Vets Roster
PLAYERS
# Name Pronunciation Pos. Sh. Ht. Wt. Birthdate Home town

2 Ty Durston D L 5-10 162 Mar 20, 2004 Dorchester ON

3 Tate Merritt D

5 Connor Palmer D

8 Reid Ramseyer D R 5-6 158 May 17, 2001 Mitchell ON

9 Liam VanBradt F

10 Aaron Bullock F

11 Jordan Thomson D R 6-0 175 Mar 8, 2004 Woodstock ON

13 Jake McMullen F

14 Tommy Zufelt F L 5-8 165 Aug 24, 2001 St. Thomas ON

15 Tyler McGillivary F

16 Patrick Holloway F L 5'9 165 Aug 27, 2003 Stratford ON

17 Jake Phelan D L 6-2 175 Sep 8, 2003 Kitchener Ontario Canada

18 Owen Holloway F

20 Wes Duiker F R 0 Nov 30, -1

20 Griffin Sinden F L 6-2 205 Apr 12, 2001 Tillsonburg ON

21 Rhylan Warford F

22 Lakin Hendry F R 5-9 190 Jan 22, 2002 Woodstock ON

23 Lucas Braja F

26 Eric Tuori F L 5-7 150 May 23, 2002 Brantford ON

30 Seth Clark G L 5-10 170 Feb 20, 2004 Ingersoll ON

31 Graeme Noye G L 6-0 235 Oct 29, 2002 Kitchener ON
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Dorchester Dolphins Roster
PLAYERS
# Name Pronunciation Pos. Sh. Ht. Wt. Birthdate Home town

1 Jacob Sorenson G R 0 Nov 30, -1 Dorchester

2 Cole Smale D R 0 Nov 30, -1 Lambeth

3 Brenden Smith D L 6-2 190 Apr 30, 2004 Ayr ON

4 Nicholas Shearer F R 0 Nov 30, -1 Lambeth

5 Nick Andrews D R 0 Nov 30, -1 Dorchester

6 Tyler Taplay D R 0 Nov 30, -1 Mt.Brydges

7 Curtis Nogueira F R 0 Nov 30, -1 Dorchester

8 QUINN WENGER D R 5'10 200 Mar 30, 2001 Dorchester Ontario Canada

9 William Sillers F R 0 Nov 30, -1

10 David Johnston F R 0 Nov 30, -1

11 Nolan Andrews F R 0 Nov 30, -1

12 Lucas Geske F R 0 Nov 30, -1

14 LOGAN CORBEIL C R 5'10 200 Oct 10, 2004 Milton Ontario Canada

15 BRYCE DARVILLE LW R 5'9" 140 Apr 17, 2001 Dorchester Ontario Canada

16 Ryan Los F R 0 Nov 30, -1

17 JOSH SHORT F R 6'0" 215 Sep 1, 2002 London Ontario Canada

19 AUSTIN CONNORS F R 6'0 185 Mar 16, 2003 Dorchester Ontario Canada

20 JARRETT HUMPHRIES F R 0 Nov 30, -1

22 ISAAC STURGEON F R 6'0" 174 Jul 17, 2002 London Ontario Canada

23 Jeremy Hardeman F R 0 Nov 30, -1

24 DYLAN VANDERSLEEN LW L 6'0 150 Feb 1, 2001 Aylmer Ontario Canada

26 JAKOB MARCHE C R 5'8 180 May 24, 2001 Dorchester Ontario Canada

27 ETHAN WHITMORE D R 6'0 160 Oct 26, 2002 Dorchester Ontario Canada

31 Connor Nelles G R 0 Nov 30, -1

32 BEN CATON F R 0 Nov 30, -1

33 Cohen McQueen F R 0 Nov 30, -1 London

99 Dylan Bradburn F R 0 Nov 30, -1

99 Liam Brulotte F R 0 Nov 30, -1 Dorchester

99 Cullen Stevens F R 0 Nov 30, -1 London
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2022-23 PJHL PRE-SEASON Team Statistics
Dorchester Dolphins

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

4 Nicholas Shearer F 2 2 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.50 0.00 0 0.0

2 Cole Smale D 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.50 0.00 0 0.0

7 Curtis Nogueira F 2 0 1 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.50 2.00 0 0.0

99 Liam Brulotte F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

32 BEN CATON F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

19 AUSTIN CONNORS F 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.00 0 0.0

23 Jeremy Hardeman F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

16 Ryan Los F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

33 Cohen McQueen F 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.00 0 0.0

17 JOSH SHORT F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

9 William Sillers F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

1 Jacob Sorenson G 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

X 12 Ryder Stokely F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

22 ISAAC STURGEON F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

24 DYLAN VANDERSLEEN LW 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

27 ETHAN WHITMORE D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

5 Nick Andrews D 2 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 6.00 0 0.0

99 Dylan Bradburn F 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.00 0 0.0

14 LOGAN CORBEIL C 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.00 0 0.0

15 BRYCE DARVILLE LW 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.00 0 0.0

12 Lucas Geske F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

20 JARRETT HUMPHRIES F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

31 Connor Nelles G 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

99 Cullen Stevens F 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.00 0 0.0

6 Tyler Taplay D 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

8 QUINN WENGER D 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

31 Connor Nelles 2 89 2 0 1.34 1 0 0 0 46 44 0.957

1 Jacob Sorenson 1 31 4 0 7.80 0 1 0 0 18 14 0.778

Empty Net 0 0 0

Totals 2 120 6 0 3.00 1 1 0 0 64 58 0.906

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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2022-23 PJHL PRE-SEASON Team Statistics
Woodstock Navy Vets

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

Empty Net 0 0 0

Totals 0 0 0.00 0.000

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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Woodstock Navy Vets 2022-23 PJHL PRE-SEASON Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender
Aug. 26 Dorchester 7:45 pm EDT
Aug. 28 at Dorchester 7:30 pm EDT
Sep. 10 Aylmer 1:45 pm EDT
Sep. 11 at Aylmer 2:45 pm EDT
* Overtime Game
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Dorchester Dolphins 2022-23 PJHL PRE-SEASON Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender
Aug. 19 Norwich W 1-0-0-0 2-1 Nicholas Shearer Connor Nelles (1 GA, 27 SVS) Keeghan Masters (2 GA, 17 SVS)
Aug. 21 at Hespeler L 1-1-0-0 1-5 Jacob Sorenson (4 GA, 14 SVS) Daniel Rose (0 GA, 7 SVS)
Aug. 26 at Woodstock 7:45 pm EDT
Aug. 28 Woodstock 7:30 pm EDT
Sep. 7 Tavistock 8:30 pm EDT
Sep. 9 at Norwich 8:00 pm EDT
* Overtime Game
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